STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

First Addition to 1000 Oaks Ph 3

11501

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	5	EACH	\$ 1,800.00	
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 900.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,980.00	\$ 9,900.00
3X3 SAS	4	EACH	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 11,600.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,160.00
Total Cost	L		\$ 3,190.00	\$ 12,760.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				ļ
Franks a sky w @ 400/				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
100010001				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 100/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
	++			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
10001				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	<u></u>			<u> </u>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				l
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 22,660.00
				,,
L				

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 2/9/2018

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

First Addition to 1000 Oaks Ph 3

______11501

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	150	LF	\$ 34.00	\$ 5,100.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 510.00
Total Cost			\$ 37.40	\$ 5,610.00
18" RCP	332	LF	\$ 36.00	\$ 11,952.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,195.20
Total Cost			\$ 39.60	\$ 13,147.20
21" RCP	96	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,320.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 432.00
Total Cost			\$ 49.50	\$ 4,752.00
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	578	TF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,156.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 115.60
Total Cost	┝╼╼╼╅		\$ 2.20	\$ 1,271.60
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	. — — — 🕂			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	++			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	· 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
GRAND TOTAL COST		_ 		\$ 24,780.80

Prepared By: <u>EEA</u>

Date: <u>2/9/2018</u>